
Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2016 – 2017
Mannschaftswertung Punkte

Runde
Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Finale Punkte

Gruppe A

1 Innervillgraten I 0 10 8 8 10 0 10 8 4 8 13 79,00

2 Innervillgraten III 8 0 10 2 8 10 0 8 6 8 10 70,00

3 Prägraten I 8 0 0 8 2 4 0 0 8 2 3 35,00

4 Nußdorf I 2 10 2 2 0 0 8 2 2 0 4 32,00

5 Matrei I 2 0 0 0 0 6 2 2 0 2 10 24,00

Runde
Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Finale Punkte

Gruppe B

1 Prägraten II 8 8 8 10 8 2 8 52,00

2 Hochpustertal 2 8 2 2 8 8 4 34,00

3 SSV Lienz I 8 2 8 8 2 0 5 33,00

4 Nußdorf II 2 2 2 0 2 10 5 23,00

Runde
Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Finale Punkte

Gruppe C

1 Nußdorf III 5 8 10 4 10 8 10 55,00

2 Matrei II 5 4 2 6 10 8 4 39,00

3 Innervillgraten II 4 2 8 6 0 2 9 31,00

4 SSV Lienz II 6 6 0 4 0 2 1 19,00
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Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2016 – 2017
Mannschaftswertung Ringe

Runde
Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ringe

Gruppe A

1 Innervillgraten III 1600,3 - 1620,8 1596,3 1610,1 1625,9 - 1614,0 1616,3 1613,0 1612,09

2 Innervillgraten I - 1617,9 1601,0 1610,3 1587,0 - 1605,4 1585,1 1602,0 1581,1 1598,73

3 Prägraten I 1578,3 1583,5 - 1597,7 1579,7 1548,0 1568,4 - 1581,6 1583,9 1577,64

4 Nußdorf I 1579,0 1563,7 1566,6 1574,0 - 1581,9 1564,3 1563,5 1559,6 - 1569,08

5 Matrei I 1539,9 1541,4 1531,3 - 1533,8 1548,2 1498,4 1546,8 - 1558,3 1537,26

Runde
Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ringe

Gruppe B

1 SSV Lienz I 1509,0 1487,6 1513,4 1511,4 1496,9 1469,7 1498,00

2 Prägraten II 1473,5 1509,9 1492,0 1490,8 1519,5 1495,4 1496,85

3 Nußdorf II 1390,7 1421,8 1485,8 1457,7 1462,3 1518,1 1456,07

4 Hochpustertal 1123,5 1497,7 1143,1 1456,7 1511,4 1511,2 1373,93

Runde
Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Ringe

Gruppe C

1 Nußdorf III 1396,7 1517,8 1514,7 1468,6 1557,5 1450,7 1484,33

2 Innervillgraten II 1443,1 1476,0 1481,1 1477,0 1468,9 1465,0 1468,52

3 Matrei II 1418,1 1397,7 1453,2 1466,7 1474,6 1490,6 1450,15

4 SSV Lienz II 1443,5 1407,4 1375,6 1429,6 1396,8 1443,4 1416,05
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Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2016 – 2017

Luftgewehr Gesamt

Runde
Platz Schütze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Schnitt

1 Walder Markus Innervillgraten 406,1 - 413,1 405,5 410,2 413,2 - 403,8 410,6 409,3 408,98

2 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten - 405,3 408,8 410,1 407,5 - 407,6 403,2 407,5 407,6 407,20

3 Mair Tobias Innervillgraten 403,1 - 408,3 395,5 404,5 404,2 - 405,0 400,4 408,7 403,71

4 Mair Franz Innervillgraten - 407,1 402,4 399,7 404,1 - 394,5 403,3 406,7 408,8 403,33

5 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten 406,2 - 402 396,8 389,3 404,6 - 403,5 396,7 402,3 400,18

6 Mair Romana Innervillgraten - 402,4 398,3 405,3 396,7 - 405,6 393,0 401,4 394,9 399,70

7 Mayr Carmen Innervillgraten 384,9 - 397,4 398,5 406,1 403,9 - 401,7 408,6 392,7 399,23

8 Bstieler Klemens Prägraten 406,7 399,7 - 398,7 402,1 389,7 402,3 - 395,1 398,9 399,15

9 Fuetsch Carina Matrei 395,3 396,5 396,2 - 393,4 395,1 393,2 405,2 - 405,1 397,50

10 Angermann Walter Nussdorf 400,8 401,0 390,0 399,3 - 398,6 397,7 398,0 394,0 - 397,43

11 Islitzer Gottfried Prägraten 397,7 395,2 - 401,2 398,8 386,4 392,5 - 398,6 398,2 396,08

12 Schönegger Tanja Hochpustertal 392,2 - 393,9 - 401,1 387,6 - 397,3 - 391,2 393,88

13 Gröfler Matthias Prägraten 397,3 - - 398,7 392,0 374,6 - - 394,0 394,7 391,88

14 Angermann Andreas Nussdorf 392,6 386,5 397,1 392,2 - 399,3 387,3 - 383,0 - 391,14

15 Neumair Manuela Nussdorf - - 386,8 - - 391,7 390,2 391,9 394,6 - 391,04

16 Gröfler Tobias Prägraten 388,0 391,9 389,6 - 386,8 392,7 389,3 - 393,9 392,1 390,54

17 Bstieler Andreas Prägraten 379,6 - - 399,1 388,6 387,3 - 395,3 - 385,3 389,20

18 Mariacher Phillipp Prägraten 386,9 396,7 391,2 - 382,6 385,3 384,3 386,4 - 397,3 388,84

19 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten - 403,1 391,5 395,2 378,7 - 397,7 385,6 386,4 369,8 388,50

20 Eder Fabian Nussdorf 383,8 - 391,5 394,8 394,5 374,4 - 393,2 - 387,2 388,49

21 Fuetsch Manfred Matrei 388,0 385,4 385,1 - 385,9 390,4 388,6 390,1 - 387,4 387,61

22 Isep Christian Nussdorf 387,1 383,7 - - - - - 390,7 - - 387,17

23 Müllmann Michael Nussdorf 388,0 - 380,0 - 384,4 385,7 - 391,0 - - 385,82

24 Schaller Lisa Marie Innervillgraten - - - - - - - 385,8 - - 385,80

25 Wibmer Andreas Matrei 377,3 383,1 381,2 - 383,4 384,2 - 387,1 - 387,7 383,43

26 Angermann Anna Nussdorf - - 376,0 - - - - 389,1 - - 382,55

27 Mair Florian Hochpustertal - - - - - - - 376,9 - 385,3 381,10

28 Isep Margaritha SSV Lienz 375,2 - 379,5 - 375,4 384,7 - 384,5 - 381,9 380,20
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29 Rindler Bros SSV Lienz 382,6 - - - 374,5 - - - - - 378,55

30 Berger Konrad Prägraten 382,2 - 379,5 - 386,7 369 - 377,9 - 373,5 378,13

31 Bachlechner Meinrad Hochpustertal 371,7 - 368,7 - 378,1 377,6 - 381,8 - 386,3 377,37

32 Pfeifhofer Philipp Nussdorf - - - - 382,0 364,0 - 379,4 - 373,8 374,80

33 Kerschbaumer Rudi SSV Lienz 372,2 - 365,7 - 377,1 380,4 - - - - 373,85

34 Niederegger Nadine Matrei - - - - 377,2 378,5 369,3 364,4 - 378,1 373,50

35 Nöckler Josef Matrei 375,3 - 373,6 - - 375,6 - 371,1 - 367,8 372,68

36 Ingruber Robert SSV Lienz 374,7 - 367,9 - 381,8 371,9 - 362,1 - - 371,68

37 Klaunzer Roland Matrei - - - - 358,6 364,3 - 374,4 - 383,4 370,18

38 Oblasser Günther Matrei 379,3 376,4 368,8 - 371,1 375,5 347,3 372,1 - 370,2 370,09

39 Mair Lucas Innervillgraten - - - - - - - 369,9 - - 369,90

40 Hauser Rudolf SSV Lienz 373,5 - 369,3 - - 372,3 - 365,2 - 364,2 368,90

41 Schedl Reimund SSV Lienz - - - - 351,8 - - 366,7 - 379,8 366,10

42 Bodner Marvin Hochpustertal - - 375,5 - - - - 355,4 - - 365,45

43 Schedl Emanuel SSV Lienz - - - - - - - - - 362,4 362,40

44 Panzl Peter SSV Lienz - - 352,9 - - 378,4 - 366,6 - 345,8 360,93

45 Mattersberger Frank Matrei 360,1 - 346,7 - 358,3 351,3 - 357,0 - 369,2 357,10

46 Unterrainer Thomas Nussdorf - - 370,3 - 353,8 344,5 - - - - 356,20

47 Mattersberger Romana Matrei 346,6 - 344,0 - 359,1 - - - - - 349,90

48 Leitner Franz SSV Lienz 370 - 332,8 - 335,1 331,4 - 329,9 - 352,7 341,98

49 Islitzer Julian Prägraten 316,4 - 349,5 - 334,1 343,8 - 359,9 - 339,3 340,50

50 Stotter Mario Nussdorf 336,1 - - - - - - - - 342,2 339,15

51 Köll Regina Matrei 336,1 - 333,4 - - - - - - - 334,75

52 Schöpfer Anton SSV Lienz 327,8 - 334,6 - 311,6 345,5 - 335,0 - 346,7 333,53

53 Lusser Simon Innervillgraten - - - - - - - 331,0 - - 331,00

54 Krassnig Fabian Nussdorf 288,8 - - - - - - - - 347,5 318,15
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Ergebnisse Rundenwettkämpfe 2016 – 2017
Luftpistole

Runde
Platz Schütze 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Schnitt

1 Jofen Mario Nussdorf 398,5 392,5 392,7 387,7 389,5 392,3 389,1 387,7 388,0 391 390,90

2 Plattner Alois SSV Lienz 376,5 - 387,3 - 381,7 376,4 - 383,7 - 379,6 380,87

3 Ortner Helmut Nussdorf 376,1 - 377,5 - 371,3 380,1 - 382,7 - 383,8 378,58

4 Mair Martin Innervillgraten - - 372,6 - 376,4 379,5 - - - 377,5 376,50

5 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten 372,6 - 369,8 - 374,5 367,6 - 382,2 - 368,9 372,60

6 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten 363,9 - 368,6 - 365,0 374,1 - - - - 367,90

7 Kilzer Reinhard Nussdorf 353,2 - 368,9 - 360,1 370,7 - 368,2 - 373,8 365,82

8 Neumair Marco Nussdorf - - 346,6 - 364,9 366,7 - 362,8 - 369,5 362,10

9 Senfter Hubert Innervillgraten 356,8 - 365 - 365,2 355,8 - - - 362,8 361,12

10 Mair Peter Innervillgraten 363,9 - - - - - - - - 355,8 359,85

11 Obrist Hans Hochpustertal 359,6 - 359,6 - 363,9 352,1 - - - 348,3 356,70

12 Eder Arnold Nussdorf 336,0 - - - - 340,2 - 348,6 - - 341,60

13 Mair Florian Hochpustertal - - - - - 339,4 - - - - 339,40

14 Angermann André Nussdorf 325,4 - 328,8 - - - - - - - 327,10
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 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

1 .   D u r c h g a n g (14.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 ZS 6 7 8 9 ZS 10 Gesamt Punkte

1 Unterrainer Thomas Nußdorf III (4) 6,1 8,6 9,3 5,0 9,9 38,90 9,5 8,4 9,2 8,4 74,40 9,7 84,10 3

2 Köll Regina Matrei II (4) 8,0 8,6 9,2 3,8 8,8 38,40 8,4 8,9 9,4 8,1 73,20 8,2 81,40 2

3 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten II (4) 8,4 8,2 7,5 9,6 8,7 42,40 10,2 6,4 5,6 7,7 72,30 7,6 79,90 1

4 XXX SSV Lienz II (4) 0,00 0,00 0,00 0

5 Pfeifhofer Philip Nußdorf III (3) 9,5 8,8 6,1 8,9 8,9 42,20 9,6 9,4 8,4 10,2 79,80 8,9 88,70 2

6 Oblasser Günther Matrei II (3) 9,7 7,2 7,0 8,3 9,5 41,70 9,1 7,0 10,3 10,2 78,30 10,1 88,40 1

7 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten II (3) 9,3 8,1 9,5 9,1 10,6 46,60 7,0 9,4 9,5 8,6 81,10 9,6 90,70 3

8 Leitner Franz SSV Lienz II (3) 9,9 7,2 9,8 10,4 8,6 45,90 8,8 8,5 7,6 7,8 78,60 8,4 87,00 0

9 Angermann Anna Nußdorf III (2) 8,1 9,9 9,0 9,6 9,9 46,50 9,5 10,0 10,4 10,0 86,40 9,9 96,30 3

10 Klaunzer Roland Matrei II (2) 8,6 9,8 8,5 8,5 9,9 45,30 9,8 9,9 6,5 9,5 81,00 9,8 90,80 1

11 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten II (2) 9,8 8,1 10,0 9,5 9,0 46,40 10,7 8,9 7,5 7,8 81,30 10,2 91,50 2

12 Hauser Rudolf SSV Lienz II (2) 9,0 6,4 9,9 3,9 7,5 36,70 10,1 8,5 8,1 7,4 70,80 9,3 80,10 0
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 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

2 .   D u r c h g a n g (15.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 ZS 6 7 8 9 ZS 10 Gesamt Punkte

1 Müllmann Michael Nußdorf III (1) 9,8 9,8 10,0 8,7 9,5 47,80 10,8 7,3 8,7 8,3 82,90 10,5 93,40 2

2 Nöckler Josef Matrei II (1) 7,4 10,5 9,1 8,2 8,3 43,50 8,8 9,3 7,6 9,2 78,40 9,9 88,30 0

3 Mair Martin Innervillgraten II (1) 9,8 9,2 9,5 9,8 10,5 48,80 10,0 9,7 8,3 9,8 86,60 10,2 96,80 3

4 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SSV Lienz II (1) 9,6 10,0 8,5 9,6 10,1 47,80 9,1 7,4 10,3 9,4 84,00 8,5 92,50 1

5 XXX Prägraten II (4) 0,00 0,00 0,00

6 XXX Hochpustertal (4) 0,00 0,00 0,00

7 Panzl Peter SSV Lienz I (4) 7,8 10,4 9,0 9,5 4,2 40,90 9,4 10,0 9,0 9,6 78,90 10,0 88,90 3

8 Eder Arnold Nußdorf II (4) 10,3 10,4 6,9 7,5 10,3 45,40 9,2 8,3 7,0 8,6 78,50 9,0 87,50 2

9 Islitzer Julian Prägraten II (3) 8,1 9,4 9,4 9,3 9,7 45,90 7,3 10,2 9,3 8,8 81,50 9,0 90,50 3

10 XXX Hochpustertal (3) 0,00 0,00 0,00

11 Schedl Reimund SSV Lienz I (3) 8,7 8,8 8,5 6,7 8,2 40,90 7,7 10,8 9,1 8,3 76,80 9,4 86,20 0

12 Neumair Marko Nußdorf II (3) 7,8 8,9 9,4 8,3 10,0 44,40 8,6 7,3 9,0 8,4 77,70 9,7 87,40 2
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 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

3 .   D u r c h g a n g (16.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 ZS 6 7 8 9 ZS 10 Gesamt Punkte

1 Mariacher Phillipp Prägraten II (2) 9,8 9,9 8,5 10,6 9,9 48,70 10,0 9,8 9,4 10,4 88,30 10,6 98,90 3

2 Bachlechner Meinrad Hochpustertal (2) 9,6 9,5 8,8 9,5 8,8 46,20 7,0 8,0 7,1 8,2 76,50 10,0 86,50 1

3 Isep Margaritha SSV Lienz I (2) 8,8 7,3 9,2 9,0 10,2 44,50 10,2 8,4 9,5 8,9 81,50 9,7 91,20 2

4 Kilzer Reinhard Nußdorf II (2) 8,1 9,8 8,0 6,2 9,1 41,20 8,4 9,4 10,6 7,1 76,70 8,7 85,40 0

6 Gröfler Tobias Prägraten II (1) 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,1 51,30 9,3 9,1 10,3 9,2 89,20 9,4 98,60 2

7 Schönegger Tanja Hochpustertal (1) 9,9 9,4 9,8 9,5 10,2 48,80 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,5 89,80 10,3 100,10 3

8 Plattner Alois SSV Lienz I (1) 9,1 9,6 8,8 9,8 9,0 46,30 7,9 8,8 10,7 7,0 80,70 10,2 90,90 0

9 Ortner Helmut Nußdorf II (1) 9,4 10,2 9,1 8,7 7,9 45,30 8,5 8,4 10,1 8,9 81,20 10,0 91,20 1
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 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

4 .   D u r c h g a n g (17.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 15 6 7 8 9 45 10 55 Punkte

1 Mair Romana Innervillgraten I (3) 9,5 10,5 10,5 9,2 8,3 48,00 9,7 10,1 8,6 10,4 86,80 8,9 95,70 4
2 Schaller Lisa Marie Innervillgraten III (3) 10,7 9,2 9,7 9,1 9,5 48,20 10,2 9,7 9,1 9,1 86,30 7,8 94,10 1
3 Gröfler Mathias Prägraten I (3) 7,0 8,2 9,3 8,2 9,0 41,70 7,7 6,5 8,0 7,2 71,10 8,1 79,20 0
4 Eder Fabian Nußdorf I (3) 8,9 7,4 9,4 9,5 10,3 45,50 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,5 86,10 9,1 95,20 2
5 Niederegger Nadine Matrei I (3) 9,1 10,1 10,5 10,4 8,8 48,90 8,8 9,8 8,7 8,8 85,00 10,3 95,30 3

7 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten I (4) 9,4 8,3 8,8 8,8 9,2 44,50 10,0 8,7 10,0 9,5 82,70 6,5 89,20 1
8 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten III (4) 10,2 9,9 9,8 9,7 9,7 49,30 10,2 8,9 9,2 9,9 87,50 9,6 97,10 4
9 XXX Prägraten I (4) 0,00 0,00 0,00

10 Isep Christian Nußdorf I (4) 9,9 8,8 9,5 10,2 8,9 47,30 9,1 7,4 9,8 8,9 82,50 8,0 90,50 2
11 Mattersberger Romana Matrei I (4) 10,0 8,6 10,4 10,0 10,1 49,10 10,0 7,7 7,9 8,5 83,20 7,5 90,70 3
12
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 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

5 .   D u r c h g a n g (18.00 Uhr)

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 15 6 7 8 9 45 10 55 Punkte

1 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten I (1) 10,2 10,5 9,7 9,5 10,0 49,90 9,9 10,3 9,5 9,7 89,30 10,4 99,70 4

2 Walder Markus Innervillgraten III (1) 9,3 10,3 10,1 10,0 9,2 48,90 10,2 9,9 9,7 9,9 88,60 10,7 99,30 2

3 Bstieler Klemens Prägraten I (1) 10,3 10,3 10,0 9,9 8,9 49,40 8,6 9,6 10,4 10,1 88,10 9,9 98,00 1

4 Angermann Walter Nußdorf I (1) 8,7 6,3 9,7 9,7 10,2 44,60 9,6 7,9 10,5 10,7 83,30 10,1 93,40 0

5 Fuetsch Carina Matrei I (1) 8,7 10,0 10,2 10,0 9,7 48,60 10,4 10,1 10,1 9,6 88,80 10,7 99,50 3

7 Mair Franz Innervillgraten I (2) 9,6 10,5 10,1 9,2 8,3 47,70 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,2 88,90 10,5 99,40 4

8 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten III (2) 9,5 9,2 9,9 10,2 10,0 48,80 10,5 10,6 9,1 9,5 88,50 10,1 98,60 3

9 Islitzer Gottfried Prägraten I (2) 8,7 10,8 9,8 10,2 10,1 49,60 10,2 10,5 8,9 9,1 88,30 9,7 98,00 2

10 Angermanna Andreas Nußdorf I (2) 7,0 10,1 9,6 10,0 9,1 45,80 9,5 8,9 10,3 10,3 84,80 9,2 94,00 0

11 Fuetsch Manfred Matrei I (2) 10,2 8,3 10,5 10,6 9,1 48,70 10,5 9,8 8,8 9,6 87,40 9,7 97,10 1
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 Finale Bezirks Rundenwettkämpfe
2 0 1 6   -   2 0 1 7

G E S A M T

Finalschüsse
Nr. Schütze Mannschaft 1 2 3 4 5 ZS 6 7 8 9 ZS 10 Gesamt Punkte

1 Schönegger Tanja Hochpustertal (1) 9,9 9,4 9,8 9,5 10,2 48,80 10,1 10,1 10,3 10,5 89,80 10,3 100,10 3

2 Walder Peter Paul Innervillgraten I (1) 10,2 10,5 9,7 9,5 10,0 49,90 9,9 10,3 9,5 9,7 89,30 10,4 99,70 4

3 Fuetsch Carina Matrei I (1) 8,7 10,0 10,2 10,0 9,7 48,60 10,4 10,1 10,1 9,6 88,80 10,7 99,50 3

4 Mair Franz Innervillgraten I (2) 9,6 10,5 10,1 9,2 8,3 47,70 10,4 10,6 10,0 10,2 88,90 10,5 99,40 4

5 Walder Markus Innervillgraten III (1) 9,3 10,3 10,1 10,0 9,2 48,90 10,2 9,9 9,7 9,9 88,60 10,7 99,30 2

6 Mariacher Phillipp Prägraten II (2) 9,8 9,9 8,5 10,6 9,9 48,70 10,0 9,8 9,4 10,4 88,30 10,6 98,90 3

7 Gröfler Tobias Prägraten II (1) 10,3 10,3 10,0 10,6 10,1 51,30 9,3 9,1 10,3 9,2 89,20 9,4 98,60 2

7 Mair Melanie Innervillgraten III (2) 9,5 9,2 9,9 10,2 10,0 48,80 10,5 10,6 9,1 9,5 88,50 10,1 98,60 3

9 Islitzer Gottfried Prägraten I (2) 8,7 10,8 9,8 10,2 10,1 49,60 10,2 10,5 8,9 9,1 88,30 9,7 98,00 2

9 Bstieler Klemens Prägraten I (1) 10,3 10,3 10,0 9,9 8,9 49,40 8,6 9,6 10,4 10,1 88,10 9,9 98,00 1

11 Fuetsch Manfred Matrei I (2) 10,2 8,3 10,5 10,6 9,1 48,70 10,5 9,8 8,8 9,6 87,40 9,7 97,10 1

11 Senfter Victoria Innervillgraten III (4) 10,2 9,9 9,8 9,7 9,7 49,30 10,2 8,9 9,2 9,9 87,50 9,6 97,10 4

13 Mair Martin Innervillgraten II (1) 9,8 9,2 9,5 9,8 10,5 48,80 10,0 9,7 8,3 9,8 86,60 10,2 96,80 3

14 Angermann Anna Nußdorf III (2) 8,1 9,9 9,0 9,6 9,9 46,50 9,5 10,0 10,4 10,0 86,40 9,9 96,30 3

15 Mair Romana Innervillgraten I (3) 9,5 10,5 10,5 9,2 8,3 48,00 9,7 10,1 8,6 10,4 86,80 8,9 95,70 4

16 Niederegger Nadine Matrei I (3) 9,1 10,1 10,5 10,4 8,8 48,90 8,8 9,8 8,7 8,8 85,00 10,3 95,30 3

17 Eder Fabian Nußdorf I (3) 8,9 7,4 9,4 9,5 10,3 45,50 10,0 10,2 9,9 10,5 86,10 9,1 95,20 2

18 Schaller Lisa Marie Innervillgraten III (3) 10,7 9,2 9,7 9,1 9,5 48,20 10,2 9,7 9,1 9,1 86,30 7,8 94,10 1

19 Angermanna Andreas Nußdorf I (2) 7,0 10,1 9,6 10,0 9,1 45,80 9,5 8,9 10,3 10,3 84,80 9,2 94,00 0

20 Müllmann Michael Nußdorf III (1) 9,8 9,8 10,0 8,7 9,5 47,80 10,8 7,3 8,7 8,3 82,90 10,5 93,40 2

20 Angermann Walter Nußdorf I (1) 8,7 6,3 9,7 9,7 10,2 44,60 9,6 7,9 10,5 10,7 83,30 10,1 93,40 0
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22 Kerschbaumer Rudolf SSV Lienz II (1) 9,6 10,0 8,5 9,6 10,1 47,80 9,1 7,4 10,3 9,4 84,00 8,5 92,50 1

23 Mair Erwin Innervillgraten II (2) 9,8 8,1 10,0 9,5 9,0 46,40 10,7 8,9 7,5 7,8 81,30 10,2 91,50 2

24 Isep Margaritha SSV Lienz I (2) 8,8 7,3 9,2 9,0 10,2 44,50 10,2 8,4 9,5 8,9 81,50 9,7 91,20 2

24 Ortner Helmut Nußdorf II (1) 9,4 10,2 9,1 8,7 7,9 45,30 8,5 8,4 10,1 8,9 81,20 10,0 91,20 1

26 Plattner Alois SSV Lienz I (1) 9,1 9,6 8,8 9,8 9,0 46,30 7,9 8,8 10,7 7,0 80,70 10,2 90,90 0

27 Klaunzer Roland Matrei II (2) 8,6 9,8 8,5 8,5 9,9 45,30 9,8 9,9 6,5 9,5 81,00 9,8 90,80 1

28 Mattersberger Romana Matrei I (4) 10,0 8,6 10,4 10,0 10,1 49,10 10,0 7,7 7,9 8,5 83,20 7,5 90,70 3

28 Mair Manuel Innervillgraten II (3) 9,3 8,1 9,5 9,1 10,6 46,60 7,0 9,4 9,5 8,6 81,10 9,6 90,70 3

30 Islitzer Julian Prägraten II (3) 8,1 9,4 9,4 9,3 9,7 45,90 7,3 10,2 9,3 8,8 81,50 9,0 90,50 3

30 Isep Christian Nußdorf I (4) 9,9 8,8 9,5 10,2 8,9 47,30 9,1 7,4 9,8 8,9 82,50 8,0 90,50 2

32 Mair Daniel Innervillgraten I (4) 9,4 8,3 8,8 8,8 9,2 44,50 10,0 8,7 10,0 9,5 82,70 6,5 89,20 1

33 Panzl Peter SSV Lienz I (4) 7,8 10,4 9,0 9,5 4,2 40,90 9,4 10,0 9,0 9,6 78,90 10,0 88,90 3

34 Pfeifhofer Philip Nußdorf III (3) 9,5 8,8 6,1 8,9 8,9 42,20 9,6 9,4 8,4 10,2 79,80 8,9 88,70 2

35 Oblasser Günther Matrei II (3) 9,7 7,2 7,0 8,3 9,5 41,70 9,1 7,0 10,3 10,2 78,30 10,1 88,40 1

36 Nöckler Josef Matrei II (1) 7,4 10,5 9,1 8,2 8,3 43,50 8,8 9,3 7,6 9,2 78,40 9,9 88,30 0

37 Eder Arnold Nußdorf II (4) 10,3 10,4 6,9 7,5 10,3 45,40 9,2 8,3 7,0 8,6 78,50 9,0 87,50 2

38 Neumair Marko Nußdorf II (3) 7,8 8,9 9,4 8,3 10,0 44,40 8,6 7,3 9,0 8,4 77,70 9,7 87,40 2

39 Leitner Franz SSV Lienz II (3) 9,9 7,2 9,8 10,4 8,6 45,90 8,8 8,5 7,6 7,8 78,60 8,4 87,00 0

40 Bachlechner Meinrad Hochpustertal (2) 9,6 9,5 8,8 9,5 8,8 46,20 7,0 8,0 7,1 8,2 76,50 10,0 86,50 1

41 Schedl Reimund SSV Lienz I (3) 8,7 8,8 8,5 6,7 8,2 40,90 7,7 10,8 9,1 8,3 76,80 9,4 86,20 0

42 Kilzer Reinhard Nußdorf II (2) 8,1 9,8 8,0 6,2 9,1 41,20 8,4 9,4 10,6 7,1 76,70 8,7 85,40 0

43 Unterrainer Thomas Nußdorf III (4) 6,1 8,6 9,3 5,0 9,9 38,90 9,5 8,4 9,2 8,4 74,40 9,7 84,10 3

44 Köll Regina Matrei II (4) 8,0 8,6 9,2 3,8 8,8 38,40 8,4 8,9 9,4 8,1 73,20 8,2 81,40 2

45 Hauser Rudolf SSV Lienz II (2) 9,0 6,4 9,9 3,9 7,5 36,70 10,1 8,5 8,1 7,4 70,80 9,3 80,10 0

46 Fürhapter Daniel Innervillgraten II (4) 8,4 8,2 7,5 9,6 8,7 42,40 10,2 6,4 5,6 7,7 72,30 7,6 79,90 1

47 Gröfler Mathias Prägraten I (3) 7,0 8,2 9,3 8,2 9,0 41,70 7,7 6,5 8,0 7,2 71,10 8,1 79,20 0
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